LCW H9GP
1 Version 1.5 | 2018-10-01
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
LCW H9GP
OSLON® Black
OSLON Black Series combines thermal stability with
high performance and reliability in a compact black

LCW H9GP
2 Version 1.5 | 2018-10-01
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
LCW H9GP-JZKY-4U9X-1 2700 K 61 ... 97 lm Q65111A0919
LCW H9GP-JZKY-4R9T-1 3000 K 61 ... 97 lm Q65111A0920
LCW H9GP-JZKZ-4O9Q-1 3500 K 61 ... 112 lm Q65111A0921
LCW H9GP-JZLX-4L8N-1 4000 K 61 ... 130 lm Q65111A0922
LCW H9GP-KXLX-4J8K-1 4500 K 71 ... 130 lm Q65111A0923
LCW H9GP
3 Version 1.5 | 2018-10-01
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values